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Completions Survey

TO ENTER DATA, click on the underlined number(s) in the Award levels column. If you have no programs 
listed, you must add them in order to enter data.
TO ADD A PROGRAM, click on Search/Add program. You can search by program name or CIP code.
TO EDIT PROGRAMS, use the icons in the Edit column.

To add or delete an award level, click the notepad icon .
Check or uncheck levels, and click the green checkmark icon  to save.
To delete a CIP code and all levels, click the red X icon . 

After you have entered data for an award level, a red dot will appear next to that level, indicating data have 
been entered for that award level and CIP. When you have completed your data entry, click on Surveys on
the top menu bar, and then click Perform Edits, view your Edit Report, and continue in order to Lock your 
data.
If you have programs that had no completers in 2007-08, but you still offer this program, please enter at 
least one zero somewhere on that CIP data screen.

Search/Add Program View Award levels Instructions View Summary Report

Edit item Delete item Update item Cancel editing item

Programs Award levels Programs

CIP
Code Description 1st

major
2nd

major
Edit

01.0000 Agriculture, General 3  

01.0102 Agribusiness/Agricultural Business Operations 3, 4  

01.0304 Crop Production 4  

09.0401 Journalism 3  

09.0702 Digital Communication and Media/Multimedia 4  

11.0101 Computer and Information Sciences, General 1, 4  

11.0103 Information Technology 3, 4  

13.1001 Special Education and Teaching, General 1, 3, 4  

14.0101 Engineering, General 3  

15.0303 Electrical/Electronic/Communications Engr
Technology/Technician

1  

15.0501 Heating/AC/Refrigeration Technology/Technician 4  

15.0506 Water Quality & Wastewater Treatment Mgmt &
Recycling Tech

1, 3, 4  

16.0901 French Language and Literature 3  

16.0905 Spanish Language and Literature 3  

19.0706 Child Development 1, 3, 4  

22.0301 Legal Administrative Assistant/Secretary 1, 3, 4  

22.0303 Court Reporting/Court Reporter 1  
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23.0101 English Language and Literature, General 3  

23.1001 Speech and Rhetorical Studies 3  

24.0101 Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies 3, 4  

24.0103 Humanities/Humanistic Studies 3  

25.0301 Library Assistant/Technician 1, 3, 4  

26.0101 Biology/Biological Sciences, General 3  

27.0101 Mathematics, General 3  

30.0101 Biological and Physical Sciences 3  

30.9999 Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, Other 3  

31.0501 Health and Physical Education, General 3  

40.0101 Physical Sciences 3  

42.0101 Psychology, General 3  

42.9999 Psychology, Other 3  

43.0102 Corrections 1, 3, 4  

43.0107 Criminal Justice/Police Science 1, 3, 4  

43.0203 Fire Science/Fire-fighting 1, 3, 4  

44.0000 Human Services, General 3, 4  

45.0101 Social Sciences, General 3  

45.0201 Anthropology 3  

45.0301 Archeology 4  

46.0000 Construction Trades, General 4  

46.0101 Mason/Masonry 4  

46.0201 Carpentry/Carpenter 4  

46.0301 Electrical and Power Transmission Installation/Installer,
General

1  

46.0302 Electrician 4  

47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Equipment Installation and Repair,
General

4  

47.0105 Industrial Electronics Technology/Technician 3, 4  

47.0603 Autobody/Collision and Repair Technology/Technician 3, 4  

47.0604 Automobile/Automotive Mechanics
Technology/Technician

1, 3, 4  

48.0508 Welding Technology/Welder 3, 4  

50.0701 Art/Art Studies, General 3  

50.0901 Music, General 3  

51.0801 Medical/Clinical Assistant 1, 3, 4  

51.0805 Pharmacy Technician/Assistant 1, 4  

51.0904 Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT
Paramedic)

3, 4  

51.1501 Substance Abuse/Addiction Counseling 1, 3, 4  

51.1601 Nursing/Registered Nurse (RN, ASN, BSN, MSN) 3  
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51.1613 Licensed Practical/Vocational Nurse Training 3, 4  

51.1614 Nurse/Nursing Assistant/Aide and Patient Care Assistant 4  

51.2602 Home Health Aide/Home Attendant 1  

52.0201 Business Administration and Management, General 1, 3, 4  

52.0204 Office Management and Supervision 3, 4  

52.0401 Administrative Assistant and Secretarial Science, General 3, 4  

52.0803 Banking and Financial Support Services 3, 4  

52.1801 Sales, Distribution, and Marketing Operations, General 3, 4  

52.9999 Business, Management, Marketing & Related Support
Services, Other

4  

54.0101 History, General 3  

Proceed  Go to Completions Main Screen
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 Completions: Race/Ethnicity Reporting Methods Question Instructions

Which method of reporting race and ethnicity will you use for this component?

 NEW race/ethnicity categories (9 categories):

 
Notes for NEW categories:

Report Hispanic/Latino individuals of any race as Hispanic/Latino
Report race for non-Hispanic/Latino individuals only

  Nonresident alien

  Hispanic/Latino

  American Indian or Alaska Native

  Asian

  Black or African American

  Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

  White

  Two or more races

  Race and ethnicity unknown

 

 OLD race/ethnicity categories (7 categories):

  Nonresident alien

  Black, non-Hispanic

  American Indian/Alaska Native

  Asian/Pacific Islander

  Hispanic

  White, non-Hispanic

  Race and ethnicity unknown

 

 MIXTURE of new and old race/ethnicity categories (all 14 categories will show on each screen):

 NEW categories:
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Notes for NEW categories:

Report Hispanic/Latino individuals of any race as Hispanic/Latino
Report race for non-Hispanic/Latino individuals only

  Hispanic/Latino

  American Indian or Alaska Native

  Asian

  Black or African American

  Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

  White

  Two or more races

 OLD categories:
  Black, non-Hispanic

  American Indian/Alaska Native

  Asian/Pacific Islander

  Hispanic

  White, non-Hispanic

 Categories used in BOTH New and Old:
  Nonresident alien

  Race and ethnicity unknown

Save   Save & Proceed     Return To Completions Main Screen



Completions Main Screen http://surveys.nces.ed.gov/ipeds/CompletionMain.aspx

1 of 2 10/3/2008 11:23 PM

Institution: Imperial Valley College (115861) (4) User ID: P81158611 

Surveys Reports Tools Help LogOut

Completions Main Screen

Click the links below to access the survey.

Screening Questions:
 Race/Ethnicity Question

 Displays question for entering a method of reporting race and ethnicity. This screen must be
completed to enter the CIP Data.

 

CIP Data:
 Program Selection

 
The above link will allow respondents to view a list of the programs (CIP codes) for their
institution. On this page, respondents may add or delete CIP codes and/or award levels. They
may also select CIP codes to begin data entry.

 

 View Summary Report

 By clicking on the link above, respondents will be able to see the CIP 99.0000 Summary Grand
Totals, as well as the totals for each award level, by race/ethnicity and gender.

 

 Programs Classified in "Other" CIP Codes

 

In order to get a better idea of the programs that institutions are currently offering that may
not be specifically represented in the CIP2000 version of the Classification of Instructional
Programs, NCES would appreciate any information that you can provide about programs you
are currently reporting in the “Other” CIP codes (xx.yy99 or xx.9999). 

Please click on the above link to view programs classified as “Other” by your institution and to
provide additional information on these programs. Please do not enter information on
“Other” programs in the caveat box below.
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Caveat

Save Caveat

 

Go back to Surveys
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 Completions Survey Instructions

Main Screen
Selection Screen
Summary Report

15.0506 - Water Quality & Wastewater Treatment Mgmt & Recycling Tech

Associate's degree : First major

Awards/Degrees conferred between JULY 1, 2007 and JUNE 30, 2008

Note: Prior year data are displayed in red.

 Men Men(PY) Women Women(PY)

Nonresident alien 0 0

Black, non-Hispanic 0 0

American Indian/Alaska Native 0 0

Asian/Pacific Islander 0 0

Hispanic 0 0

White, non-Hispanic 1 0

Race and ethnicity unknown 0 0

TOTAL AWARDS/DEGREES 34 1 76 0

Invalid data type Fatal error Confirm or explain Edit explanation

Previous  Save  Save and Next  Next        Reset

 01.0000

 01.0102

 01.0304

 09.0401

 09.0702

 11.0101

 11.0103

 13.1001

 14.0101

 15.0303

 15.0501

 15.0506

 1 - First major

 3 - First major

 4 - First major

 16.0901

 16.0905

 19.0706

 22.0301

 22.0303

 23.0101

 23.1001

 24 0101

1

1

29 65

4 8

1 1
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 Completions Survey Instructions

Main Screen
Selection Screen
Summary Report

24.0101 - Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies

Associate's degree : First major

Awards/Degrees conferred between JULY 1, 2007 and JUNE 30, 2008

Note: Prior year data are displayed in red.

 Men Men(PY) Women Women(PY)

Nonresident alien 0 0

Black, non-Hispanic 0 0

American Indian/Alaska Native 0 0

Asian/Pacific Islander 0 0

Hispanic 32 82

White, non-Hispanic 2 8

Race and ethnicity unknown 1 2

TOTAL AWARDS/DEGREES 4 35 27 92

Invalid data type Fatal error Confirm or explain Edit explanation

Previous  Save  Save and Next  Next        Reset

 01.0000

 01.0102

 01.0304

 09.0401

 09.0702

 11.0101

 11.0103

 13.1001

 14.0101

 15.0303

 15.0501

 15.0506

 16.0901

 16.0905

 19.0706

 22.0301

 22.0303

 23.0101

 23.1001

 24.0101

 3 - First major

 4 - First major

 24 0103

1

3 24

1 1

1



Completions Survey http://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/ScreenCompletion.aspx?756e697449...

1 of 1 10/14/2008 3:23 PM

Institution: Imperial Valley College (115861) (4) User ID: P81158611 

Surveys Reports Tools Help LogOut

 Completions Survey Instructions

Main Screen
Selection Screen
Summary Report

24.0103 - Humanities/Humanistic Studies

Associate's degree : First major

Awards/Degrees conferred between JULY 1, 2007 and JUNE 30, 2008

Note: Prior year data are displayed in red.

 Men Men(PY) Women Women(PY)

Nonresident alien 0 0

Black, non-Hispanic 0 0

American Indian/Alaska Native 0 0

Asian/Pacific Islander 0 0

Hispanic 0 0

White, non-Hispanic 0 0

Race and ethnicity unknown 0 0

TOTAL AWARDS/DEGREES 1 0 0 0

Invalid data type Fatal error Confirm or explain Edit explanation

Previous  Save  Save and Next  Next        Reset

 01.0000

 01.0102

 01.0304

 09.0401

 09.0702

 11.0101

 11.0103

 13.1001

 14.0101

 15.0303

 15.0501

 15.0506

 16.0901

 16.0905

 19.0706

 22.0301

 22.0303

 23.0101

 23.1001

 24.0101

 24.0103

 3 - First major

 25 0301

1
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