Institution: Imperial Valley College (115861) (4) User ID: P81158611

Surveys Reports Tools Help LogOut

Completions Survey

- TO ENTER DATA, click on the underlined number(s) in the Award levels column. If you have no programs listed, you must add them in order to enter data.
- TO ADD A PROGRAM, click on Search/Add program. You can search by program name or CIP code.
- TO EDIT PROGRAMS, use the icons in the Edit column.
- To add or delete an award level, click the notepad icon
 Check or uncheck levels, and click the green checkmark icon ✓ to save.
- To delete a CIP code and all levels, click the red X icon X.
- After you have entered data for an award level, a red dot will appear next to that level, indicating data have been entered for that award level and CIP. When you have completed your data entry, click on Surveys on the top menu bar, and then click Perform Edits, view your Edit Report, and continue in order to Lock your data.
- If you have programs that had no completers in 2007-08, but you still offer this program, please enter at least one zero somewhere on that CIP data screen.

Search/Add Program View Award levels Instructions View Summary Report

撑 Edit item	X Delete item	Update item	Cancel editing item

Programs		Award	Award levels	
CIP Code	Description	1 st major	2 nd major	Edit
01.0000	Agriculture, General	<u>■3</u>		≧ ×
01.0102	Agribusiness/Agricultural Business Operations	<u>3</u> , <u>4</u>		≧ ×
01.0304	Crop Production	<u>4</u>		≧ ×
09.0401	Journalism	<u>3</u>		≧ ×
09.0702	Digital Communication and Media/Multimedia	<u>4</u>		≧ ×
11.0101	Computer and Information Sciences, General	<u>■1</u> , <u>■4</u>		X
11.0103	Information Technology	<u>3</u> , <u>4</u>		≧ ×
13.1001	Special Education and Teaching, General	<u>1</u> , <u>3</u> , <u>4</u>		≧ ×
14.0101	Engineering, General	<u>3</u>		X
15.0303	Electrical/Electronic/Communications Engr Technology/Technician	<u>1</u>		₽ ×
15.0501	Heating/AC/Refrigeration Technology/Technician	<u>4</u>		≧ ×
15.0506	Water Quality & Wastewater Treatment Mgmt & Recycling Tech	<u>•1</u> , <u>•3</u> , <u>•4</u>		X
16.0901	French Language and Literature	<u>3</u>		≧ ×
16.0905	Spanish Language and Literature	<u>3</u>		≧ ×
19.0706	Child Development	<u>■1, ■3, ■4</u>		≧ ×
22.0301	Legal Administrative Assistant/Secretary	<u>1</u> , <u>3</u> , <u>4</u>		≧ ×
22.0303	Court Reporting/Court Reporter	<u>1</u>		≧ ×

1 of 3 10/14/2008 11:04 AM

23.0101	English Language and Literature, General	<u>3</u>	₽ X
23.1001	Speech and Rhetorical Studies	<u>3</u>	₽×
24.0101	Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies	<u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	₽×
24.0103	Humanities/Humanistic Studies	<u>3</u>	₽×
25.0301	Library Assistant/Technician	<u>1</u> , <u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	₽×
26.0101	Biology/Biological Sciences, General	<u>3</u>	₽×
27.0101	Mathematics, General	<u>3</u>	×
30.0101	Biological and Physical Sciences	<u>3</u>	≧ ×
30.9999	Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, Other	<u>3</u>	≧ ×
31.0501	Health and Physical Education, General	<u>3</u>	×
40.0101	Physical Sciences	<u>3</u>	≧ ×
42.0101	Psychology, General	<u>3</u>	≧ ×
42.9999	Psychology, Other	<u>3</u>	≧ ×
43.0102	Corrections	<u>1</u> , <u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	≧ ×
43.0107	Criminal Justice/Police Science	<u>1</u> , <u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	≧ ×
43.0203	Fire Science/Fire-fighting	<u>1</u> , <u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	₽×
44.0000	Human Services, General	<u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	≧ ×
45.0101	Social Sciences, General	<u>3</u>	≧ ×
45.0201	Anthropology	<u>3</u>	≧ ×
45.0301	Archeology	<u>4</u>	≧ ×
46.0000	Construction Trades, General	<u>4</u>	≧ ×
46.0101	Mason/Masonry	<u>4</u>	≧ ×
46.0201	Carpentry/Carpenter	<u>4</u>	≧ ×
46.0301	Electrical and Power Transmission Installation/Installer, General	<u>-1</u>	₽×
46.0302	Electrician	<u>4</u>	≧ ×
47.0101	Electrical/Electronics Equipment Installation and Repair, General	<u>4</u>	≧ ×
47.0105	Industrial Electronics Technology/Technician	<u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	≧ ×
47.0603	Autobody/Collision and Repair Technology/Technician	<u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	≧ ×
47.0604	Automobile/Automotive Mechanics Technology/Technician	<u>1</u> , <u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	≥ ×
48.0508	Welding Technology/Welder	<u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	≧ ×
50.0701	Art/Art Studies, General	<u>3</u>	≧ ×
50.0901	Music, General	<u>3</u>	≧ ×
51.0801	Medical/Clinical Assistant	<u>1</u> , <u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	≧ ×
51.0805	Pharmacy Technician/Assistant	<u>1</u> , <u>4</u>	₽ X
51.0904	Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic)	<u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	₽×
51.1501	Substance Abuse/Addiction Counseling	<u>1</u> , <u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	≧ ×
51.1601	Nursing/Registered Nurse (RN, ASN, BSN, MSN)	<u>■3</u>	≧ ×

2 of 3

51.1613	Licensed Practical/Vocational Nurse Training	<u>■3</u> , <u>■4</u>	≧ ×
51.1614	Nurse/Nursing Assistant/Aide and Patient Care Assistant	<u>4</u>	≧ ×
51.2602	Home Health Aide/Home Attendant	<u>1</u>	≧ ×
52.0201	Business Administration and Management, General	<u>1</u> , <u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	≧ ×
52.0204	Office Management and Supervision	<u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	≧ ×
52.0401	Administrative Assistant and Secretarial Science, General	<u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	₽×
52.0803	Banking and Financial Support Services	<u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	₽ ×
52.1801	Sales, Distribution, and Marketing Operations, General	<u>3</u> , <u>4</u>	₽×
52.9999	Business, Management, Marketing & Related Support Services, Other	<u>4</u>	₽X
54.0101	History, General	<u>3</u>	₽×

3 of 3

Institution: Imperial Valley College (115861) (4)

User ID: P81158611

Surveys Reports Tools Help LogOut

Completions: Race/Ethnicity Reporting Methods Question

Instructions

Which method of reporting race and ethnicity will you use for this component?

NEW race/ethnicity categories (9 categories):

Notes for NEW categories:

- Report Hispanic/Latino individuals of any race as Hispanic/Latino
- Report race for non-Hispanic/Latino individuals only

Nonresident alien

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknown

OLD race/ethnicity categories (7 categories):

Nonresident alien

Black, non-Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian/Pacific Islander

<u>Hispanic</u>

White, non-Hispanic

Race and ethnicity unknown

MIXTURE of new and old race/ethnicity categories (all 14 categories will show on each screen):

NEW categories:

1 of 2 $10/3/2008 \ 11:24 \ \text{PM}$

Notes for NEW categories:

- Report Hispanic/Latino individuals of any race as Hispanic/Latino
- Report race for non-Hispanic/Latino individuals only

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

White

Two or more races

OLD categories:

Black, non-Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian/Pacific Islander

Hispanic

White, non-Hispanic

Categories used in BOTH New and Old:

Nonresident alien

Race and ethnicity unknown

Save

Save & Proceed

Return To Completions Main Screen

2 of 2 10/3/2008 11:24 PM

Institution: Imperial Valley College (115861) (4)

User ID: P81158611

Surveys Reports Tools Help LogOut

Completions Main Screen

Click the links below to access the survey.

Screening Questions:

Race/Ethnicity Question

Displays question for entering a method of reporting race and ethnicity. This screen must be completed to enter the CIP Data.

CIP Data:

Program Selection

The above link will allow respondents to view a list of the programs (CIP codes) for their institution. On this page, respondents may add or delete CIP codes and/or award levels. They may also select CIP codes to begin data entry.

View Summary Report

By clicking on the link above, respondents will be able to see the CIP 99.0000 Summary Grand Totals, as well as the totals for each award level, by race/ethnicity and gender.

Programs Classified in "Other" CIP Codes

In order to get a better idea of the programs that institutions are currently offering that may not be specifically represented in the CIP2000 version of the Classification of Instructional Programs, NCES would appreciate any information that you can provide about programs you are currently reporting in the "Other" CIP codes (xx.yy99 or xx.9999).

Please click on the above link to view programs classified as "Other" by your institution and to provide additional information on these programs. Please do not enter information on "Other" programs in the caveat box below.

1 of 2 10/3/2008 11:23 PM



2 of 2 10/3/2008 11:23 PM

▶ 23.1001 ▶ 24.0101

Institution: Imperial Valley College (115861) (4) User ID: P81158611 Surveys Reports Tools Help LogOut Completions Survey Instructions 15.0506 - Water Quality & Wastewater Treatment Mgmt & Recycling Tech Main Screen Selection Screen Associate's degree : First major **Summary Report** Awards/Degrees conferred between JULY 1, 2007 and JUNE 30, 2008 ▶ 01.0000 Note: Prior year data are displayed in red. ▶ 01.0102 Men(PY) Women(PY) Men Women **■** 01.0304 Nonresident alien 0 ▶ 09.0401 Black, non-Hispanic 0 ▶ 09.0702 American Indian/Alaska Native 0 **■** 11.0101 Asian/Pacific Islander 0 0 ▶ 11.0103 29 0 65 0 Hispanic ▶ 13.1001 4 8 0 White, non-Hispanic ■ 14.0101 0 0 Race and ethnicity unknown 1 1 ▶ 15.0303 ▶ 15.0501 TOTAL AWARDS/DEGREES 34 1 76 0 **-** 15.0506 Invalid data type Fatal error Confirm or explain Edit explanation 1 - First major 3 - First major 4 - First major Save and Next ▶ 16.0901 Previous Next Reset Save ▶ 16.0905 **■** 19.0706 ▶ 22.0301 ▶ 22.0303 **23.0101**

1 of 1 10/14/2008 3:19 PM

4 - First major

⊏ 24 ∩1∩2

Institution: Imperial Valley College (115861) (4) User ID: P81158611 Surveys Reports Tools Help LogOut Instructions Completions Survey 24.0101 - Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies Main Screen Selection Screen Associate's degree : First major **Summary Report** Awards/Degrees conferred between JULY 1, 2007 and JUNE 30, 2008 ▶ 01.0000 Note: Prior year data are displayed in red. ▶ 01.0102 Men(PY) Women(PY) Men Women **■** 01.0304 Nonresident alien 0 ▶ 09.0401 Black, non-Hispanic 0 ▶ 09.0702 American Indian/Alaska Native 0 0 **■** 11.0101 Asian/Pacific Islander 0 0 ▶ 11.0103 Hispanic 3 32 24 82 ▶ 13.1001 1 2 1 8 White, non-Hispanic ■ 14.0101 1 2 Race and ethnicity unknown 1 ▶ 15.0303 ▶ 15.0501 **TOTAL AWARDS/DEGREES** 4 35 27 92 ▶ 15.0506 Invalid data type Fatal error Confirm or explain Edit explanation ▶ 16.0901 ▶ 16.0905 **■** 19.0706 ▶ 22.0301 Save and Next Previous Next Reset Save ▶ 22.0303 **23.0101** ▶ 23.1001 **-** 24.0101 3 - First major

1 of 1 10/14/2008 3:22 PM

3 - First major

▶ 25 0201

Institution: Imperial Valley College (115861) (4) User ID: P81158611 Surveys Reports Tools Help LogOut Completions Survey Instructions 24.0103 - Humanities/Humanistic Studies Main Screen Selection Screen Associate's degree : First major **Summary Report** Awards/Degrees conferred between JULY 1, 2007 and JUNE 30, 2008 ▶ 01.0000 Note: Prior year data are displayed in red. ▶ 01.0102 Women(PY) Men(PY) Men Women **■** 01.0304 Nonresident alien 0 ▶ 09.0401 Black, non-Hispanic 0 ▶ 09.0702 American Indian/Alaska Native 0 **■** 11.0101 Asian/Pacific Islander 0 ▶ 11.0103 Hispanic 0 0 ▶ 13.1001 0 0 White, non-Hispanic ■ 14.0101 0 0 Race and ethnicity unknown ▶ 15.0303 ▶ 15.0501 **TOTAL AWARDS/DEGREES** 1 0 0 0 **■** 15.0506 Invalid data type Fatal error Confirm or explain Edit explanation ▶ 16.0901 ▶ 16.0905 **■** 19.0706 ▶ 22.0301 Save and Next Previous Next Reset Save ▶ 22.0303 **23.0101** ▶ 23.1001 ▶ 24.0101 **- 24.0103**

1 of 1 10/14/2008 3:23 PM